

## Family Play Membership

The Family Play Membership is a year-long pass for families to play at the Playworks Atrium.

## Cost

There is an **annual fee of \$150**, which covers admission for two adults (over the age of 18) and up to four children. If you would like to include more than four children (with a maximum of six children) on your plan, there will be an additional charge of \$10 per child added to the annual membership fee.

## Photo

After you purchase a Family Play Membership, Playworks staff will take your photo, and you will be issued a Family Play Membership badge. If the other adult on the membership is not present, they will receive a temporary Family Play Membership card in the mail within 1-2 weeks. To receive an official membership badge, the person will need to bring the temporary card into Playworks and have their photo taken. Members will need to bring their membership card with them every time they visit Playworks.

## Lost/Forgotten Card

If you forget or have lost your membership card, there will be a **\$10 replacement fee**, or you will be charged full admission price. No exceptions.

Please fill out the "Family Play Membership" information below.

ADULT NAME	PURCHASE DATE			
ADULT NAME		EXPIRATION DATE (Expires one year from purchase date)		
CHILD NAME		NAME ON CARE	) PRINTED	
CHILD NAME		NAME ON CARD TO BE MAILED		
CHILD NAME		RENEWAL?	YES	NO
CHILD NAME				
ADDRESS			Place La	bel Here
ADDRESS 2		 		
PHONE		SIGNATURE		
PHONE	playworks	fun.com		TOMER CARE MANAGER
SMSC Infant	2200 Trail of Dreams • Prior Lake, t and Toddler Classroom • 2330 Sio <b>Owned and Operated by the Shakop</b>	ux Trail • Prior	r Lake, MN 55372	2 • 952.496.6124